Derry Township School District Return to School Parent Survey #2

Q1 What grade will your child be entering in the Fall?

Answered: 1,874  Skipped: 0
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Derry Township School District Return to School Parent Survey #2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Kindergarten 6.88% 129
Grade 1 7.04% 132
Grade 2 9.18% 172
Grade 3 6.40% 120
Grade 4 6.99% 131
Grade 5 7.84% 147
Grade 6 8.75% 164
Grade 7 8.54% 160
Grade 8 7.58% 142
Grade 9 6.83% 128
Grade 10 7.95% 149
Grade 11 7.58% 142
Grade 12 8.43% 158
TOTAL 1,874
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Derry Township School District Return to School Parent Survey #2

Q2 Based on the feedback from the last survey, if the district had to
operate an alternative schedule, the alternating days schedule was the
preferred option. Having said that, which alternating day schedule would
you prefer?

Answered: 1,874  Skipped: 0

Group 1
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Group 1
(Monday/Wedn...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Group 1 (Monday/Tuesday) Group 2 (Thursday/Friday) — Planning/Tutoring (Wednesday) 35.01% 656
Group 1 (Monday/Wednesday) Group 2 (Tuesday/Thursday) — Planning/Tutoring (Friday) 64.99% 1,218
TOTAL 1,874
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Q3 Face Coverings:

Answered: 1,874  Skipped: 0

Students
should be...

Students
should be...

Students
should be...

Student
should Not b.

4/17



Derry Township School District Return to School Parent Survey #2

Staff should
be required ...

Staff should
be required ...

Staff should
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Derry Township School District Return to School Parent Survey #2

Students should be required to
wear face coverings on the bus

Students should be required to
wear face coverings in the
hallways (i.e. between class
periods, arrival, dismissal)

Students should be required to
wear face coverings in
classrooms

Students should Not be required
to wear face coverings on the bus
or at school

Staff should be required to wear
face covering in classrooms

Staff should be required to wear

face coverings in the hallways (i.e.

between class periods, arrival,
dismissal)

Staff should NOT be required to
wear face coverings at school
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Derry Township School District Return to School Parent Survey #2

Q4 Face Coverings: K-5 Only

Answered: 1,314  Skipped: 560

Students
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STRONGLY DISAGREE UNDECIDED AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL

DISAGREE AGREE
Students should be required to 30.75% 23.06% 16.97% 12.86% 16.36%
wear face coverings during 404 303 223 169 215 1,314
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Q5 Health and Safety:

Answered: 1,874  Skipped: 0
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stations should be available in 22
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Daily health screenings for 10.22%
symptoms of COVID-19 should be 191
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conducted at home by
parent/guardian (sore throat,
fever/chills, diarrhea, etc)
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Q6 Operations:

Answered: 1,874  Skipped: 0
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Q7 Operations: K-5 only

Answered: 1,332  Skipped: 542
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STRONGLY
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Students should switch 18.73%
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for math and reading
Students should still be allowed 2.03%
to have recess 27
Students should be allowed to 5.72%
use the playground equipment 76
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Q8 | am comfortable with my child being required to wear a face covering
at school

Answered: 1,874  Skipped: 0

Undecided
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 74.87% 1,403
No 25.13% 471
Undecided 0.00% 0
TOTAL

1,874
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Q9 FOLLOW-UP Question if the respondent answered No to question 8|
am uncomfortable with my child being required to wear a face covering
because of my son or daughter's:

Answered: 515  Skipped: 1,359

Medical
Condition

Impedes their
learning
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Age 38.06% 196
Medical Condition 16.31% 84
Impedes their learning 59.81% 308

Total Respondents: 515
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Q10 Do you plan to send your child to school if all students were allowed
to return to school all day, every day in August?

Answered: 1,874  Skipped: 0

Undecided
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ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES

Yes 71.24% 1,335
No 8.70% 163
Undecided 20.06% 376
TOTAL 1,874
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Q11 What other factors/concerns should the district consider in order to
help you make an informed decision with regard to sending your child(ren)
back to school?

Answered: 854  Skipped: 1,020
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